
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

500 

76 

414 

690 

42 

73 

44 

22 

234 

33 

36 

128 

82 

75 

123 

107 

7 

91 

111 

159 

102 

4 

70 

734 

27 

334 

176 

660 

3 

1 

444 

Name 

Lucas Victor Christiansen 

Benjamin Andersen 

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 

Martin Auglend Høyland 

Emil Halvor Sachmann 

Kim Ræs 

Danny Raavad 

Henrik nyvang andersen 

Nikolaj von Wartburg 

Tue M¿lleh¿j 

Henrik Lilja 

Jan Arvid Mandelid 

Morten Overgaard 

Bo Pedersen 

Mikkel Daugaard 

Jerry Skovgaard 

Peter Østervang 

Stein Nygård 

Martin Christiansen 

Nicolaj Jørgensen 

Linus Olsson 

Magnus Nettelhed 

Anders Cronberg 

Per Rasksen 

Thorleif Møller 

Teddy Lind S¿rensen 

Keld Sommer 

Michael Thomsewn 

Bjšrn Gunnarsson 

Nikolai Brinch Holgersen 

Kenneth Fruensgaard 

Best Tm 

1:01.048 

1:00.944 

1:01.794 

1:01.625 

1:01.764 

1:01.773 

1:02.976 

1:02.642 

1:02.470 

1:03.530 

1:04.020 

1:04.568 

1:04.930 

1:04.909 

1:04.433 

1:06.159 

1:06.206 

1:06.450 

1:06.185 

1:06.428 

1:06.429 

1:06.893 

1:07.833 

1:04.350 

1:02.693 

1:02.793 

1:02.635 

1:02.685 

Diff 

5.927 

8.233 

8.912 

11.021 

11.244 

19.097 

20.467 

23.133 

26.992 

36.772 

37.451 

38.705 

40.708 

43.097 

49.924 

50.931 

54.128 

1:00.709 

1:01.624 

1:02.284 

1:05.358 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

5.927 

2.306 

0.679 

2.109 

0.223 

7.853 

1.370 

2.666 

3.859 

9.780 

0.679 

1.254 

2.003 

2.389 

6.827 

1.007 

3.197 

6.581 

0.915 

0.660 

3.074 

1 Lap 

36.904 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

8:04.621 

8:10.548 

8:12.854 

8:13.533 

8:15.642 

8:15.865 

8:23.718 

8:25.088 

8:27.754 

8:31.613 

8:41.393 

8:42.072 

8:43.326 

8:45.329 

8:47.718 

8:54.545 

8:55.552 

8:58.749 

9:05.330 

9:06.245 

9:06.905 

9:09.979 

8:06.440 

8:43.344 

10:00.755 

7:19.467 

7:19.724 

7:20.474 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.927 

Avg. Speed 

123,551 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.944 

Best Speed 

122,808 

Best Lap by 

76 - Benjamin Andersen 
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Ring Knutstorp 
03 Sunday 

05 ZC 600+1000 A 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:46:45 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

14-08-2016 13:40 


